1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
RTU Controllers
Introduction
ioLogik W5300 Series
The ioLogik W5300 series are hardy, metal encased all-in-one micro
RTU controllers that combine a cellular modem, an I/O controller,
and a data logger into a compact device that provides complete
communication redundancy with built-in GPRS/HSDPA. Along with a

4
RTU Controllers
Ordering Information
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Nov. 16, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Available Models
ioLogik W5312: GPRS micro RTU controller with 8 DIs, 4 DIOs, 8 DOs, -10 to 55°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5312-T: GPRS micro RTU controller with 8 DIs, 4 DIOs, 8 DOs, -30 to 70°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5340: GPRS micro RTU controller with 4 AIs, 8 DIOs, 2 Relays, -10 to 55°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5340-T: GPRS micro RTU controller with 4 AIs, 8 DIOs, 2 Relays, -30 to 70°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5340-HSDPA: HSDPA micro RTU controller with 4 AIs, 8 DIOs, 2 Relays, -10 to 55°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5340-HSDPA-T: HSDPA micro RTU controller with 4 AIs, 8 DIOs, 2 Relays, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5348-HSDPA-C: HSDPA micro RTU controller with 4 AIs, 8 DIOs, 2 Relays, C/C++ programming, -10 to 55°C operating temperature
ioLogik W5348-HSDPA-C-T: HSDPA micro RTU controller with 4 AIs, 8 DIOs, 2 Relays, C/C++ programming, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
WK-36-02: Wall mount kit for ioLogik W5348 series
WK-46: Wall mount kit for ioLogik W5312/W5340 series
Package Checklist
•	 ioLogik W5300 Series Device
•	 Quad-band antenna with GSM/GPRS,
omnidirection, 0 dBi, magnetic SMA, 3M
(W5312/W5340 only)
•	 Five-band antenna with GSM/GPRS/UMTS/
HSDPA, omnidirection, 4 dBi, magnetic SMA,
2.5M (W5340-HSDPA/W5348-HSDPA-C only)
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Serial console cable x1 (W5348-HSDPA-C only)